
Southwest High School Patriots  

Varsity Softball Schedule  
 

 

 

 

 

1775 Williamson Road 

Macon Georgia 31206 

2023 Region 2-AA 

*Denotes Region Game 

Principal:  A. Bernard Young / Assistant Principal(s):  Travis Phelps/ Arlecia Sewell, 

Athletic Director: Joseph Dupree, Jr. 

Assistant Athletic Director: Demeiko Vaughn 

Assistant Athletic Director: Takeyma Duhart 

Head Softball Coach: Courtiney Jones 

DATE: OPPONENT: LOCATION: TIME: 

Tuesday, August 22 Northeast HS Southwest HS 4:30 PM* 

Thursday, August 24 Jordan HS Jordan HS 5:00 PM* 

Tuesday, August 29 Rutland HS Southwest HS 4:30 PM 

Thursday, August 31st Spencer Spencer 4:30 PM* 

Tuesday, September 5 Kendrick HS Southwest HS 4:30 PM 

Wednesday, September 6 Twiggs Co HS Twiggs Co HS 4:30 PM 

Thursday, September 7 Ace Academy Southwest HS 5:00 PM* 

Monday, September 11 Westside HS Southwest HS 4:30 PM 

Tuesday, September 12 Central HS Central JS 4:30 PM* 

Thursday, September 14 Northeast HS Northeast 4:30 PM* 

Tuesday, September 19 Jordan HS Southwest HS 4:30 PM* 

Wednesday, September 20 Westside HS Westside HS 4:30 PM 

Thursday, September 21 Rutland HS Rutland HS 4:30 PM* 

Tuesday, September 26 Spencer HS Southwest HS 4:30 PM* 

Thursday, September 28 Kendrick HS Kendrick HS 5:30 PM* 

Monday, October 2 Twiggs Co HS Southwest HS 4:30 PM 

Tuesday, October 3 Ace Academy Ace Academy 5:30 PM* 

Thursday, October 5 Central HS Southwest HS 4:30 PM* 


